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SCBA - NATIONALE D'ELEVAGE DE PONT DE CHERUY 2014

Classe Jeune Femelles

Isia du Val d'Anzin (HD-ED)
Ziwa della Terrazza (HD-ED) ADN
Isatis du Domaine des Sarbiers (HD-ED)

Holina du Val d"Anzin {HD-ED)

Hamy du Lamentin {HD-ED) ADN Comp/étranger
Hanniball du Normont (HD-ED} ADN Comp M

* Hyona du Val d'Esquein (HD-ED)

Lucy du Moulin des Fagnes {HD-ED)

* Hilieva du Fossé des Pandours (HD-ED) ADN Comp
Herzigova Eva du Domaine de Faune {HD-ED)

* Handjy du Val d'Anzin {HD-ED)} ADN Comp M

Indy Vizzavona (HD-ED)

* Iris du Maingoval de Dolci (HD-ED} ADN

Iki de la Maison dut Prince (HD-ED)} ADN

Happy de |la Bastide du Val de Cagnes (HD-ED) ADN
Hester du Normont (HD-ED) ADN Comp

* Habana du Domaine de Faune (HD-ED)

* Hagatha du Domaine de Faune (HD-ED)

Idah du Val d'Anzin (HD-ED)

Hippy des Collines du Boischaut {HD-ED)

* Hamnesia di Voghenza (HD-ED} ADN Comp

Hangel des Cascades de Lusy {HD-ED)

Haidyah des Hauts du Mont de Plasne (HD-ED) ADN
* llka du Domaine de la Brie (HD-ED} ADN Comp
Inca du Domaine de Mardil (HD-ED} ADN Comp P
llka du Maingoval de Dolci {HD-ED) ADN

* Habby du Mazet des Salins (HD-ED)

i Hindy du Grand Got (HD-ED) ADN Comp M

* Hedolly de la Divine Emilie {(HD-ED) ADN
* Hyris du Territoire des Anges {HD-ED) ADN Comp P

Hilanda du Cies d'Azieu (HD-ED)

Idole du Domaine de Sanctae Crucis {HD-ED) ADN Comp M
* Hiroshima des Terres de |la Serpenterie {HD-ED) ADN Comp

N° Deossard

208
21

207
188
192
194
177
180
195
210
189
186
178
204
206
198
181
187
171
173
197
191
176
179
174
201
203
202
172
180
183
196

188

Qualificatif

Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Ban
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Ben
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Ban
Trés Bon
Trés Ban
Trés Ban
Trés Ban
Trés Bon
Trés Bon
Trés Bon

Trés Bpn i
Insuffisant
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SCBA - NATIONALE D'ELEVAGE DE PONT DE CHERUY 2014

Classe Jeune Femelles - PL

Helisa du Val d'Anzin (HD-ED) ADN Comp

* Harley du Lunoxa {HD-ED) ADN Comp

N° Dossard

213
212

Qualificatif

Trés Bon
Trés Ban :
I
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